Back#

Show #80525: 2025 August Pre-Futurity & Derby-Aged #1

1. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 103

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City/ST

106
658
662
173
181
182
189
318
653
654
655
657
663
667
668
515
516
408
410
339
347
543
349
373
565
568
570
397
573
411
414
415
420
421
432
721
728
730
731
732
740
523
191
652

Hit Me Up

Shining With Spark
Dressin Catty

Just Cause Its Dope
Penniless

Im Hott Ur Reyl Not
How You Do N
Goin To Cowtown
Metavurse Cat
Peptos Voodoo Dragon
Ragg Time

Sherrif You Want To
Toyish

SDP Manniac

THR Bet Hesa Swinger
Prim Rose

Metallic 13

Its Jelly Time

Bowie Nights
Baddies Only

Sann In My Boons
Incredible Shine
Stevie Reyginn

RTR Reds Stilish Cat
Recklesss

Sdp Offtoneverland
Texas Reynger

Hot Box

Gr A Little Bit More
Shesafighttrisk
Stevie Rey Ruby
Mama Calls Me Baby
Twisted Potential
Roosters Metallic
Bitaboon Bitabang
Helluvanastychic
Louis Bottom Dollar
Lizzys Smooth Cat
Seekker

Lotsa Smoke

She Raised The Bet
Smart Dressed Kitty
Sugarnick

Cola Cat

Jaime Beamer
Christian K Lybbert
Danielle Lybbert
Clinton R Anderson
Isaac Johnson
Emily Ann Kent
Joshua C Briggs
Boyd Rice

Shane Campbell

M. Wade Meador
Luke Hammerness
Shane Campbell
Dell Hendricks
Shane Campbell
Shane Campbell
Jed Lawrence

Jed Lawrence
Veronica Swales
Veronica Swales
Clayton T Anderson
Kyle L Noyce

Lee Deacon

Kyle L Noyce
Shane Campbell
Sarah L Dawson
Sarah L Dawson
Chris C Dawson
Wilson McCray
Sarah L Dawson
Dustin Mills
Stephen L Hutchins
Stephen L Hutchins
Ryan Main

Ryan Main

Ben Baldus
Gabriele Poli Barberis
Luke Hammerness
Will Roden

Jon Geil

Daniel Oliveira

Ben R Beckett
Ashley M Deacon
Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell

Ron Ralls

Shambry Sanders
Rafter 54 Performance
Margaret Coppini
Ashley Corbin/Clinton R

Lynne Faust Performance

Donald D Duke

Wheatley Ranch LLC
Lori Barenfeld

Susan Schwabacker
Aaron Goolsby

Curt And Patti Spangler
Jessica Pennington
Jessica Pennington
Edward Grainger

Karen Phillips

Fallon Taylor

John Kelley

Shelley Clapp

Linda (Dawson) Mars

Flo Hix
Ok Partners
Gursky Horse & Cattle

442 Double D Ranch

David Kaan

Rayburn L Brazzel
Sam & Leigh Good
JKM Livestock Ranch

Christi Pritchett
Double Horn Ranch

Kay Rankin Williams

Alva, FL
Bluff Dale, TX
Boerne, TX



604
110
547
431
574
139
651
723
567
724
664
209
404
174
517
433
722
551
428
436
656
167
320
528
312
539
729
649
659
204
198
152
443
175
533
326
720
661
660
350
355
214
201
210
353
569

Show #80525: 2025 August Pre-Futurity & Derby-Aged #1

Black Cat Dancing
Shesa Shiner

Hy Cats Lil Merada
Think Ur Tuff

Shining Stevie
Samson

Fancy Like Woody
Tuff And Trashy
Blindsided Shadowcat
Dark Moon Rising
Toyz

Barlee Pop

Im An Alley Cat
Hocus Pokaus
Trashed By Moonshine
Slow Jamz

MT Stevie N Tuff
Caution In The Rein
Gucci Girl

Somthin Inthe Orange
My Seahorse Stevie
Whizin Off Smoke

L Viss

Ilve Got It Vinyl
Websterr

Sjr Shirley Ima Mist
Sparksation

Hot Nu Babe

KK Foxes Ice Man
Rokkin The Look
Rayshell Rey
Covered In Smoke
Tuff With Cash

Dt Ten Fer Ten

Dual Smart Girl

All American Boon
Metallic Gold Jet
Heza Smart Stevie
Seven S Siracha
Tag Wonder

Duals Secret
Lovestruck One Time
Lynx In The Wood
Shezamoltenmistress
Kahuna Kat

lonlydancewithcats

Ron Ralls
Matheus Bento
Brad Dozier
Garrett Cooper
Sarah L Dawson
Leanne Jetton
Clay Volmer
Cayley Wilson
Chris C Dawson
Cayley Wilson
Dell Hendricks
Luke Neubert
Clay Volmer
Clinton R Anderson
M. Wade Meador
Ben Baldus

Chris C Dawson
Robert Chown
Garrett Cooper
Ben Baldus
Stefan Heim
Bruce Logan
Matthew Armenta
Lee Deacon

Sam J Smith

Brad Dozier
Tayler Renouf
Cayley Wilson
Christian K Lybbert
Zac O'Neal
Cayley Wilson
Shawn D. Hays
Cayley Wilson
Clinton R Anderson
M. Wade Meador
Jed Lawrence
Jasper Patrick
Christian K Lybbert
Danielle Lybbert
Cayley Wilson
Luke Jones
Cayley Wilson
Wilson McCray
Luke Neubert
Joshua C Briggs

Chris C Dawson

Kay Rankin Williams
Karrisa Rochelle Fronk
Lora, Bill & Lora Holeman
Greg Steckel

Russ Mothershead
Chris Or Debbie Swain
Ann Matthews

Alicia Bolls

Trent Brown

Lesley Marshall

Kristi Clark

Luke Neubert

Pitzer Ranch

Clinton R Anderson/Cynthia

Pamela A Cook

Bearden Equine Investments

Moncrief Quarter Horses LLC

Robert Chown

Travis David

Travis David

M Bar W LLC

Bruce Thompson

Ty Boggeman

Amy & Sandy Jackson
Sam J Smith

Brad Dozier

Paul Harmsen

Timothy Drummond

KK Performance Horses
Rockin KR LLC

Clear Creek Performance
Michael Thornton

Mike & Linda Silveira
DT Horses LLC

Callie Beach

The Dizzy D Ranch
Olivia Cason

Kelsey And Kayla Lee
Kelsey And Kayla Lee
Angie Kilpatrick

David Pratt

Matthews Cutting Horses

Joe DVM Carter/Lyle Lovett

Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas

Patricia Chiarelli

Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas

Boerne, TX
Bothell, WA
Bronson, KS
Buffalo, MO
Cape Girardeau, MO
Charleston, SC
Charlotte, TX
Collinsville, TX
Commerce, TX
Dayton, WY
Doddsville, MS
Dublin, TX
Ericson, NE
Farmington, AR
Fort Worth, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Gainesville, TX
Gainesville, TX
Gainesville, TX
Gorman, TX
Grandbury, TX
Hentietta, TX
Lake George, NY
Marietta, OK
Moran , KS
Paradise, TX
Pawhuska, OK
Perrin, TX
Roanoke , TX
Rosston , TX
San Angelo, TX
Sanger, CA
Seattle , WA
Shallowater, TX
Stamping Ground, KY
Stephenville, TX
Stillwater , OK
Stillwater , OK
Sunnyvale, TX
Walnut Ridge, TX
Warsaw, NC
Washington, OK
Weatherford, TX
Weatherford, TX
Weatherford, TX



Show #80525

: 2025 August Pre-Futurity & Derby-Aged #1

171 Pour Me A Sparky Logan W Cotten Ben Gouin Whitesboro, TX
554 Smooth Cryminal Danielle Lybbert Danielle Lybbert Whitesboro, TX
509 Smokinhotmitch Todd Crawford Diane A Edwards Whitesboro, TX
738 Cooler Dell Hendricks Carol Menuey Whitesboro, TX
571 Madame Rouge Clint Johnson Clint Johnson Whitt, TX
665 Pearl Snapps Dell Hendricks Scott Armstrong Williston, FL
356 The Wraith Luke Jones Scott Armstrong Williston, FL
357 Reysed Uptown Luke Jones Scott Armstrong Williston, FL
358 Reyzin The Odds LE Luke Jones Scott Armstrong Williston, FL
359 Hold My Haloe Luke Jones Scott Armstrong Williston, FL
313 A Metallic Remedy Walter Grider Richard Smith Winnsboro, TX
109 Peptos Got A Kitty Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK
111 Stevie Rey Moon Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK
2. NRCHA IOF: Intermediate Open Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 72
Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
106 Hit Me Up Jaime Beamer Shambry Sanders ,
658 Shining With Spark Christian K Lybbert Rafter 54 Performance ,
662 Dressin Catty Danielle Lybbert Margaret Coppini ,
173 Just Cause Its Dope Clinton R Anderson Ashley Corbin/Clinton R ,
181 Penniless Isaac Johnson ,
182 Im Hott Ur Reyl Not Emily Ann Kent Lynne Faust Performance ,
189 How You Do N Joshua C Briggs Donald D Duke ,
653 Metavurse Cat Shane Campbell Wheatley Ranch LLC ,
654 Peptos Voodoo Dragon M. Wade Meador Lori Barenfeld ,
655 Ragg Time Luke Hammerness Susan Schwabacker ,
657 Sherrif You Want To Shane Campbell Aaron Goolsby ,
663 Toyish Dell Hendricks Curt And Patti Spangler ,
667 SDP Manniac Shane Campbell Jessica Pennington ,
668 THR Bet Hesa Swinger Shane Campbell Jessica Pennington ,
515 Prim Rose Jed Lawrence Edward Grainger ,
516 Metallic 13 Jed Lawrence Karen Phillips ,
339 Baddies Only Clayton T Anderson Fallon Taylor ,
347 Sann In My Boons Kyle L Noyce )
349 Stevie Reyginn Kyle L Noyce ,
373 RTR Reds Stilish Cat Shane Campbell Shelley Clapp ,
397 Hot Box Wilson McCray Ok Partners ,
411 Shesafighttrisk Dustin Mills ,
414  Stevie Rey Ruby Stephen L Hutchins ,
415 Mama Calls Me Baby Stephen L Hutchins ,
420 Twisted Potential Ryan Main ,
421 Roosters Metallic Ryan Main ,
721 Helluvanastychic Gabriele Poli Barberis David Kaan ,
728 Louis Bottom Dollar Luke Hammerness )
730 Lizzys Smooth Cat Will Roden Rayburn L Brazzel ,
731 Seekker Jon Geil Sam & Leigh Good ,
732 Lotsa Smoke Daniel Oliveira JKM Livestock Ranch



Show #80525: 2025 August Pre-Futurity & Derby-Aged #1

740 She Raised The Bet Ben R Beckett ,
523 Smart Dressed Kitty Ashley M Deacon Christi Pritchett Alva, FL
191 Sugarnick Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Double Horn Ranch Bluff Dale, TX
652 Cola Cat Ron Ralls Kay Rankin Williams Boerne, TX
604 Black Cat Dancing Ron Ralls Kay Rankin Williams Boerne, TX
110 Shesa Shiner Matheus Bento Karrisa Rochelle Fronk Bothell, WA
547 Hy Cats Lil Merada Brad Dozier Lora, Bill & Lora Holeman Bronson, KS
431 Think Ur Tuff Garrett Cooper Greg Steckel Buffalo, MO
139 Samson Leanne Jetton Chris Or Debbie Swain Charleston, SC
664 Toyz Dell Hendricks Kristi Clark Doddsville, MS
209 Barlee Pop Luke Neubert Luke Neubert Dublin, TX
174 Hocus Pokaus Clinton R Anderson Clinton R Anderson/Cynthia  Farmington, AR
517 Trashed By Moonshine M. Wade Meador Pamela A Cook Fort Worth, TX
551 Caution In The Rein Robert Chown Robert Chown Gainesville, TX
428 Gucci Girl Garrett Cooper Travis David Gainesville, TX
656 My Seahorse Stevie Stefan Heim M Bar W LLC Gorman, TX
167 Whizin Off Smoke Bruce Logan Bruce Thompson Grandbury, TX
320 L Viss Matthew Armenta Ty Boggeman Hentietta, TX
312 Websterr Sam J Smith Sam J Smith Marietta, OK
539 Sjr Shirley Ima Mist Brad Dozier Brad Dozier Moran , KS
729 Sparksation Tayler Renouf Paul Harmsen Paradise, TX
659 KK Foxes Ice Man Christian K Lybbert KK Performance Horses Perrin, TX
204 Rokkin The Look Zac O'Neal Rockin KR LLC Roanoke , TX
175 DtTen Fer Ten Clinton R Anderson DT Horses LLC Seattle , WA
533 Dual Smart Girl M. Wade Meador Callie Beach Shallowater, TX
326 All American Boon Jed Lawrence The Dizzy D Ranch Stamping Ground, KY
720 Metallic Gold Jet Jasper Patrick Olivia Cason Stephenville, TX
661 Heza Smart Stevie Christian K Lybbert Kelsey And Kayla Lee Stillwater , OK
660 Seven S Siracha Danielle Lybbert Kelsey And Kayla Lee Stillwater , OK
201 Lynx In The Wood Wilson McCray Joe DVM Carter/Lyle Lovett ~ Washington, OK
210 Shezamoltenmistress Luke Neubert Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas Weatherford, TX
353 Kahuna Kat Joshua C Briggs Patricia Chiarelli Weatherford, TX
171 Pour Me A Sparky Logan W Cotten Ben Gouin Whitesboro, TX
554  Smooth Cryminal Danielle Lybbert Danielle Lybbert Whitesboro, TX
509 Smokinhotmitch Todd Crawford Diane A Edwards Whitesboro, TX
738 Cooler Dell Hendricks Carol Menuey Whitesboro, TX
571 Madame Rouge Clint Johnson Clint Johnson Whitt, TX
665 Pearl Snapps Dell Hendricks Scott Armstrong Williston, FL
313 A Metallic Remedy Walter Grider Richard Smith Winnsboro, TX
109 Peptos Got A Kitty Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK
111 Stevie Rey Moon Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK
3. NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 47

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
106 Hit Me Up Jaime Beamer Shambry Sanders ,
658 Shining With Spark Christian K Lybbert Rafter 54 Performance ,
662 Dressin Catty Danielle Lybbert Margaret Coppini



181
182
653
657
663
667
668
515
516
373
397
411
420
421
721
730
731
732
740
110
547
664
209
167
320
312
539
729
659
204
326
720
661
660
201
210
171
554
738
571
665
313
109
111

Back#
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Penniless

Im Hott Ur Reyl Not
Metavurse Cat
Sherrif You Want To
Toyish

SDP Manniac

THR Bet Hesa Swinger
Prim Rose

Metallic 13

RTR Reds Stilish Cat
Hot Box
Shesafighttrisk
Twisted Potential
Roosters Metallic
Helluvanastychic
Lizzys Smooth Cat
Seekker

Lotsa Smoke

She Raised The Bet
Shesa Shiner

Hy Cats Lil Merada
Toyz

Barlee Pop

Whizin Off Smoke

L Viss

Websterr

Sjr Shirley Ima Mist
Sparksation

KK Foxes Ice Man
Rokkin The Look

All American Boon
Metallic Gold Jet
Heza Smart Stevie
Seven S Siracha
Lynx In The Wood
Shezamoltenmistress
Pour Me A Sparky
Smooth Cryminal
Cooler

Madame Rouge
Pearl Snapps

A Metallic Remedy
Peptos Got A Kitty

Stevie Rey Moon

Isaac Johnson
Emily Ann Kent
Shane Campbell
Shane Campbell
Dell Hendricks
Shane Campbell
Shane Campbell
Jed Lawrence
Jed Lawrence
Shane Campbell
Wilson McCray
Dustin Mills
Ryan Main

Ryan Main
Gabriele Poli Barberis
Will Roden

Jon Geil

Daniel Oliveira
Ben R Beckett
Matheus Bento
Brad Dozier
Dell Hendricks
Luke Neubert
Bruce Logan
Matthew Armenta
Sam J Smith
Brad Dozier
Tayler Renouf
Christian K Lybbert
Zac O'Neal

Jed Lawrence
Jasper Patrick
Christian K Lybbert
Danielle Lybbert
Wilson McCray
Luke Neubert
Logan W Cotten
Danielle Lybbert
Dell Hendricks
Clint Johnson
Dell Hendricks
Walter Grider
Matheus Bento

Matheus Bento

Lynne Faust Performance

Wheatley Ranch LLC
Aaron Goolsby

Curt And Patti Spangler
Jessica Pennington
Jessica Pennington
Edward Grainger
Karen Phillips

Shelley Clapp

Ok Partners

David Kaan

Rayburn L Brazzel
Sam & Leigh Good
JKM Livestock Ranch

Karrisa Rochelle Fronk

Lora, Bill & Lora Holeman

Kristi Clark

Luke Neubert
Bruce Thompson
Ty Boggeman
Sam J Smith
Brad Dozier

Paul Harmsen

KK Performance Horses

Rockin KR LLC

The Dizzy D Ranch
Olivia Cason

Kelsey And Kayla Lee
Kelsey And Kayla Lee

Joe DVM Carter/Lyle Lovett

Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas

Ben Gouin
Danielle Lybbert
Carol Menuey
Clint Johnson
Scott Armstrong
Richard Smith

Sisters View Performance

Sisters View Performance

4. NRCHA L1OF: Level One Open Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 64

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name

Bothell, WA
Bronson, KS
Doddsville, MS
Dublin, TX
Grandbury, TX
Hentietta, TX
Marietta, OK
Moran , KS
Paradise, TX
Perrin, TX
Roanoke , TX
Stamping Ground, KY
Stephenville, TX
Stillwater , OK
Stillwater , OK
Washington, OK
Weatherford, TX
Whitesboro, TX
Whitesboro, TX
Whitesboro, TX
Whitt, TX
Williston, FL
Winnsboro, TX
Wynnewood, OK
Wynnewood, OK

Owner's City/ST




774
128
150
158
159
161
172
181
321
672
675
676
678
677
679
680
681
526
544
546
392
400
420
421
422
423
424
425
731
732
364
455
695
713
740
757
419
311
110
135
381
733
685
674
138
556
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Hal Of A Fly Gal
Divas Stevie Rey
Justa Dualin Doc Bar
Kit Kat Lynx

Hat Six Okie Cat
Twisted Cattack
Bobbies Red Hot
Penniless

Hickorys Sweet Shine
Smooth Talkin Prize
Its Alll Gravy

Gallos Frenchie
Shesa Rey Von

Dr Crush On Metallic
Cats Glory Darling
Molly Malone

JMP Maximizer

San Boons Mink
Shesa Smart Outlaw
Shes A Pretty Spoon
Turners Wild Cat
Hollywoodstopblonde
Twisted Potential
Roosters Metallic
Peppy Cash Mia

Tuff Beans

RS Cats Peptos Girl
Savanah Boon
Seekker

Lotsa Smoke

LV BECKYS YVOODOO
Merada Likes Cash
Sheeza Ten Plus
Walking In A Haze
She Raised The Bet
Miss Tuff Cat

Reyzin Shades
Dusty Hashbrowns
Shesa Shiner

Light Em Up Lucky
RSR Off Sides
Sugar Baby Boon
Flashy Boonlight
Daylight Savingstime
Rusty Blu Persuasion
Metallic Girl Crush

Riley Kopischke
Casey Depaolo
Levi Price

Hunter Hays

Brendan Hackmann

Scott A. Buckley
Josh Hasty
Isaac Johnson
Evita Skerse
Luke Holland
Jon Geil

Tyler Johnson
Robert Moreland
William Turner
Tom Barker
Josh Hasty
Cade Cappel
Brady Collup
Brady Collup
Josh Hasty

Zac O'Neal
Chase Reed
Ryan Main

Ryan Main

Tatum McKee-Main

Paige Smoroden
Ryan Main
Dylan Lewis
Jon Geil

Daniel Oliveira
Jordan Larson
Casey Hidalgo
Casey Hidalgo
Casey Hidalgo
Ben R Beckett
Tristen Mehman
Brent E Callahan
Cole G Cameron
Matheus Bento
Tom Barker
Ethan Assmann
Tom Barker
Logan Afshar
Thomas Fisher
Taylor White

Lane Mohedano

Luke & Liesl Lamar

Briley Quarter Horses

William & Julia Shore

Kyle Henisey
Stephanie Detmer

Absaroka Horses
Stephanie Detmer

Alexis D Long

M3 Hilltop Ranch

Rachael Fibus

Veta Grande Ranch LLC

Ryan Wheatley

Michael Robin

R Jeffrey Simpson
Sam & Leigh Good
JKM Livestock Ranch

IXTUL Quarter Horses LLC

Luke Jones

Emily Perfect

Double Horn Ranch
Karrisa Rochelle Fronk
Tom Barker

Ethan Assmann
Christopher Jackson
Logan Afshar
Heather Spitler
Twisted L Ranch
Twisted L Ranch

Allerton, 1A
Aurora, IN

Bluff Dale, TX
Bothell, WA
Brenham, TX
Cheyenne, OK
Corputs Christi, TX
Eastland, TX
Gladwin, MI
Greenville, TX

Greenville, TX
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558 Midnight Oreos Lane Mohedano Twisted L Ranch Greenville, TX
305 Wright As Rein Riley Kopischke Helen Price Guthrie, OK
384 Cowboy Generation Spur Leathers Burnett Ranches LLC Guthrie, TX
126 Dx Genuine Drift Tom Hagwood Daria Anderson Hebron, ND
501 Super Macho Mark Mills Travis Mcguire Houston, TX
684 CD Whiskey N Guns Haidyn Phillips Keith/Thelma Thompson Liverty Hill, TX
127 She Be Sinful Casey Depaolo Cowan Select Horses LLC Marietta, OK
683 SJR Fire Spark Mist Cade Cappel William G Cappel Mccook, NE
184 SJR Starlight Mist Tyler Avent Tee Cross Ranches LLC Mineral Wells, TX
332 All Freckled Up Seth Whiteley Sly Fox Performance Horses Naples, FL
371 Von Silver Seth Whiteley Sly Fox Performance Horses Naples, FL
686 Heza Sure Bet Kody Gonzales Darrell&/Jody Huseman Nazareth, TX
519 Slide Smartly Lakayla Phillips Cantrelle Ranch LLC Raymond, CA
398 Tuff Crackin Boon Cade H Rice Birgit Self Saint Jo, TX
500 Tic Tac Paddy Wack Josh Hasty Elyssa/Tyler Daniels Springfield, TN
338 Bad Omens Katherine (Katie) Stevenson Stevenson Land And Spur, TX
109 Peptos Got A Kitty Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK
111 Stevie Rey Moon Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK
5. NRCHA OD: Open Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 41

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
734 Sheza Sure Bet Shane Campbell Bettie Fauntleroy ,
529 Calling Dr Drey Abigayle A Mixon ,
328 A Royal Playboy Stephen L Hutchins ,
708 Holly Time Clyde Shane Campbell Jennifer Netherton ,
215 Truly ABad B M. Wade Meador Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK
383 Moon Reyzin Glen Aspinall Patti Davis Atascadero, CA
549 Ccats Ruf Revolution Brad Dozier Bill & Lora Holeman Bronson, KS
706 Lil Mini Scooter Sarah L Dawson Russ Mothershead Cape Girardeau, MO
207 Dovetail Luke Neubert Barbara Ditmore Carson City , NV
153 Aint Karma A Hitch Shawn D. Hays Kathryn Bosco Cave Creek, AZ
707 Quite A Smart Rey Clay Volmer Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX
744  Absolut Boon Chris C Dawson Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX
412 Red Hot Model Glen Aspinall Jessica Sykora China Spring, TX
527 Holly Jonez Abigayle A Mixon Paige Brummund Donnybrook, ND
756 The Midnight Train Sarah L Dawson Beverly Servi Durango, CO
650 Ima Twixter Shane Campbell Stephanie Wickham Eads, TN
494 Takin No Prisoners Clinton R Anderson Clinton R Anderson/Robin Farmington, AR
705 Faith Hill Sarah L Dawson Moncrief Quarter Horses LLC Fort Worth, TX
748 Cash Trades Sarah L Dawson Wendy K Buehler Freeport, Ml
168 Sandx Bruce Logan Bruce Thompson Grandbury, TX
317 RBS Sugar Rush Russell A. Dilday William H. McElligott Sr. Lafayette, LA
396 RB Peeka Cat Wilson McCray Rafter B Performance Horses Lawton , OK
714 Scootin On The Wood Kaleigh King Kaleigh King Lipan, TX
154 Paint It Blak Shawn D. Hays Angela Massey Louisville, TN
537 Sticky Kat M. Wade Meador Matacorp LTD Midland, TX
743 Meyze Cat Chris C Dawson Chris C Dawson Perrin, TX
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704 Stevies Lead Guitar Chris C Dawson Stephen Roseberry Perrin, TX
711 KK Turbo Rey Danielle Lybbert KK Performance Horses Perrin, TX
715 Lil Smarts Carol Metcalf Steve & Carol Metcalf Pilot Point, TX
709 Boon Doc Bailey Christian K Lybbert Jennifeur Perry Pilot Point, TX
747 Hey Mitch Que Paso Waylon Davis Waylon Davis Ranger, TX
316 Ohcaywannatalkboutme Todd Crawford Monica Duflock Ross, CA
160 Tik Talker Tammy Jo Hays Walter Greeman And Tammy  Tishomingo, OK
759 Stevie On Crack M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler Topeka, KS
710 HSR Metalic Icon Christian K Lybbert Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch ~ Tucson, AZ
562 Vincent Rey Van Gogh Ashley M Deacon Joey And LeeAnn Slipher Tylertown, MS
712 Shuga With A Twist Danielle Lybbert Brooke Carpenter Washington, OK
717 Sally Rave On Gabriele Poli Barberis Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas Weatherford, TX
575 Sly Metal Clint Johnson Oscar Parra Weatherford , TX
719 This Cat Is Shining M. Wade Meador Darrel D Harber Wilburton, OK
718 Razor Scooter Russell A. Dilday Russell A. Dilday Wynnewood, OK
6. NRCHA 10D: INT. OPEN DERBY Go: 1 - Shown: 30

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
734 Sheza Sure Bet Shane Campbell Bettie Fauntleroy ,
529 Calling Dr Drey Abigayle A Mixon ,
328 A Royal Playboy Stephen L Hutchins ,
708 Holly Time Clyde Shane Campbell Jennifer Netherton ,
215 Truly ABad B M. Wade Meador Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK
383 Moon Reyzin Glen Aspinall Patti Davis Atascadero, CA
549 Ccats Ruf Revolution Brad Dozier Bill & Lora Holeman Bronson, KS
207 Dovetail Luke Neubert Barbara Ditmore Carson City , NV
412 Red Hot Model Glen Aspinall Jessica Sykora China Spring, TX
527 Holly Jonez Abigayle A Mixon Paige Brummund Donnybrook, ND
650 Ima Twixter Shane Campbell Stephanie Wickham Eads, TN
494 Takin No Prisoners Clinton R Anderson Clinton R Anderson/Robin Farmington, AR
168 Sandx Bruce Logan Bruce Thompson Grandbury, TX
317 RBS Sugar Rush Russell A. Dilday William H. McElligott Sr. Lafayette, LA
396 RB Peeka Cat Wilson McCray Rafter B Performance Horses Lawton , OK
714 Scootin On The Wood Kaleigh King Kaleigh King Lipan, TX
537 Sticky Kat M. Wade Meador Matacorp LTD Midland, TX
711 KK Turbo Rey Danielle Lybbert KK Performance Horses Perrin, TX
715 Lil Smarts Carol Metcalf Steve & Carol Metcalf Pilot Point, TX
709 Boon Doc Bailey Christian K Lybbert Jennifeur Perry Pilot Point, TX
747 Hey Mitch Que Paso Waylon Davis Waylon Davis Ranger, TX
316 Ohcaywannatalkboutme Todd Crawford Monica Duflock Ross, CA
759 Stevie On Crack M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler Topeka, KS
710 HSR Metalic Icon Christian K Lybbert Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch  Tucson, AZ
562 Vincent Rey Van Gogh Ashley M Deacon Joey And LeeAnn Slipher Tylertown, MS
712 Shuga With A Twist Danielle Lybbert Brooke Carpenter Washington, OK
717 Sally Rave On Gabriele Poli Barberis Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas Weatherford, TX
575 Sly Metal Clint Johnson Oscar Parra Weatherford , TX
719 This Cat Is Shining M. Wade Meador Darrel D Harber Wilburton, OK
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718 Razor Scooter Russell A. Dilday Russell A. Dilday Wynnewood, OK
7.NRCHA LOD: LTD OPEN DERBY Go: 1 - Shown: 19

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
734 Sheza Sure Bet Shane Campbell Bettie Fauntleroy ,
708 Holly Time Clyde Shane Campbell Jennifer Netherton ,
383 Moon Reyzin Glen Aspinall Patti Davis Atascadero, CA
549 Ccats Ruf Revolution Brad Dozier Bill & Lora Holeman Bronson, KS
207 Dovetail Luke Neubert Barbara Ditmore Carson City , NV
412 Red Hot Model Glen Aspinall Jessica Sykora China Spring, TX
650 Ima Twixter Shane Campbell Stephanie Wickham Eads, TN
168 Sandx Bruce Logan Bruce Thompson Grandbury, TX
396 RB Peeka Cat Wilson McCray Rafter B Performance Horses Lawton , OK
714 Scootin On The Wood Kaleigh King Kaleigh King Lipan, TX
751 Stylin Trixie Maisen S Avent Maisen S Avent Mineral Wells, TX
711 KK Turbo Rey Danielle Lybbert KK Performance Horses Perrin, TX
715 Lil Smarts Carol Metcalf Steve & Carol Metcalf Pilot Point, TX
709 Boon Doc Bailey Christian K Lybbert Jennifeur Perry Pilot Point, TX
747 Hey Mitch Que Paso Waylon Davis Waylon Davis Ranger, TX
710 HSR Metalic Icon Christian K Lybbert Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch ~ Tucson, AZ
712 Shuga With A Twist Danielle Lybbert Brooke Carpenter Washington, OK
717 Sally Rave On Gabriele Poli Barberis Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas Weatherford, TX
575 Sly Metal Clint Johnson Oscar Parra Weatherford , TX

8. NRCHA NHD: Novice Horse Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
529 Calling Dr Drey Abigayle A Mixon ,
328 A Royal Playboy Stephen L Hutchins ,
469 Foolish Code Carol Metcalf Mark Shannon Miers Abilene, TX
346 TS Shaka Rey Kyle L Noyce Peggy Mills Blanchard, OK
527 Holly Jonez Abigayle A Mixon Paige Brummund Donnybrook, ND
317 RBS Sugar Rush Russell A. Dilday William H. McElligott Sr. Lafayette, LA
717 Sally Rave On Gabriele Poli Barberis Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas Weatherford, TX
575 Sly Metal Clint Johnson Oscar Parra Weatherford , TX
719 This Cat Is Shining M. Wade Meador Darrel D Harber Wilburton, OK
718 Razor Scooter Russell A. Dilday Russell A. Dilday Wynnewood, OK

9. NRCHA L10OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 22

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
149 Lr Lil Free Cash Matlock Rice Samuel & Michelle Reding ,
120 Timeforalittlevoodoo Josey Beth Butler Rance & Josey Butler ,
454  Ima Stylish Whiz Randall Trevino Diane Miles ,
162 Shez Soo Fancy Scott A. Buckley ,
446 Texas Troudabour Christa Trevino ,
177 Fletch Th Letric Cat Scott A. Buckley Mona Diaz Anna, TX
766 Cmon Wit It Tyler Johnson Tom Barker Brenham, TX
418 Missin Dash Cash Ryan Main Ryan Main Council Bluffs, IA
417 Sadie Cash Ryan Main Ryan Main Council Bluffs, IA
310 Dont Metal My Rebel Shannon Pigott Shannon Pigott Fredericksburg, TX
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342 Ladies Night Caylee Parrish El Mesteno Cattle Friona, TX
449 Tuff N Dirty Casey Hidalgo Charles E Fessler Granbury, TX
555 Metallic Hinky Pinky Lane Mohedano Twisted L Ranch Greenville, TX
765 Cats Like Butter Jason Perry & Perry Quarter Horses Leoli, KS
669 Stylish In Diamonds Josh Hasty Josh Hasty Portland , TN
747 Hey Mitch Que Paso Waylon Davis Waylon Davis Ranger, TX
773 Monster Jammed Gay Bingham Gay Bingham Seagoville, TX
522 Starlight Blu Jamie Feuquay David Tharp Trafalgar, IN
563 Stinging Hot Checks Jayden Panomarenko Joey Slipher Tylertown, MS
157 Metallic Lightning Hunter Hays Tammy Jo Hays Weatherford, TX
670 Whodat Smooth Reycat Tyler Avent Spahn Land & Cattle Co LLC  Weatherford, TX
196 Quanahs Lady Jason Perry Anthony Even Westcliffe, CO
10. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
399 MSU Kinda Purdyish Addison D Fjelstad Veta Grande Ranch LLC ,
632 Gotcha A Cerveza Danny K Poole ,
374 Sheza Little Cat Roan West Roan West Charlotte, TX
688 Shesa Chexy Outlaw Kelsey Delaplaine Fulmer Kelsey Delaplaine Fulmer Cleburne, TX
605 Blackk Sabbath Tyler Benson Tyler Benson Huntsville, TX
133 Im Cat Woman Raine J Buckley Jeff Buckley McKinney, TX
700 Golden Pebble Trenton Grohman Trenton Grohman Millsap, TX
164 Seven S Just Talkin Adeline Grace Bricker Adeline Grace Bricker Seymour, TX
498 Painted Shadows Myles Thomas Brown Myles Thomas Brown Stinnett, TX
499 Kats Remedy RAB Myles Thomas Brown Rob A Brown Stinnett, TX

11. NRCHA INPF: Intermediate Non Pro Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
399 MSU Kinda Purdyish Addison D Fjelstad Veta Grande Ranch LLC ,
374 Sheza Little Cat Roan West Roan West Charlotte, TX
688 Shesa Chexy Outlaw Kelsey Delaplaine Fulmer Kelsey Delaplaine Fulmer Cleburne, TX
133 Im Cat Woman Raine J Buckley Jeff Buckley McKinney, TX
700 Golden Pebble Trenton Grohman Trenton Grohman Millsap, TX
164 Seven S Just Talkin Adeline Grace Bricker Adeline Grace Bricker Seymour, TX

12. NRCHA LNPF: Limited NP Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
399 MSU Kinda Purdyish Addison D Fjelstad Veta Grande Ranch LLC ,
374 Sheza Little Cat Roan West Roan West Charlotte, TX
688 Shesa Chexy Outlaw Kelsey Delaplaine Fulmer Kelsey Delaplaine Fulmer Cleburne, TX
133 Im Cat Woman Raine J Buckley Jeff Buckley McKinney, TX
700 Golden Pebble Trenton Grohman Trenton Grohman Millsap, TX
164 Seven S Just Talkin Adeline Grace Bricker Adeline Grace Bricker Seymour, TX

13. NRCHA L1INPF: Level 1 Non Pro FUTURITY Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
409 Sam The Lion Gerry G Gesell ,
102 H Reyz A Lil Rex Maegan Teykl Maegan Teykl Channing, TX
374 Sheza Little Cat Roan West Roan West Charlotte, TX
688 Shesa Chexy Outlaw Kelsey Delaplaine Fulmer Kelsey Delaplaine Fulmer Cleburne, TX
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750 LT Hydrive Cee Dee Josie Mansfield Josie Mansfield Jackson, TN
133 Im Cat Woman Raine J Buckley Jeff Buckley McKinney, TX
700 Golden Pebble Trenton Grohman Trenton Grohman Millsap, TX
690 Haidas Bay Cat Scott Kelly Scott Kelly Palmer, TX
689 Smoothdesireyablecat Matt Spahn Spahn Land & Cattle Co LLC  Weatherford, TX
114 Hickorys Smart Time Brian Stone Brian Stone Yukon, OK
14. NRCHA NPLFB: Non Pro Limited Futurity (Boxing) Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
716 Next Gen Shine Michelle Stegenga ,
121 Bet Ya It Be Ichi Addison Kenley Addison Kenley Aubrey, TX
702 Starlight Keeper Kenli Worley Tommy Or Susan Marvin Barnsdall, OK
701 Tootsie Tag Kenli Worley Tommy Or Susan Marvin Barnsdall, OK
323 Gunna Cee Me Cha Cha Taylar Thorsteinson Taylar Thorsteinson Bellingham, WA
103 Roses Are Blind Kathryn Rachelle Smelley Kathryn Rachelle Smelley Detroit, TX
552 Princess Dianna Cheryl Chown Chown Quarter Horses Gainsville, TX
501 Super Macho Travis Mcguire Travis Mcguire Houston, TX
461 Boons Black Cat Sharon Pachta Sharon Pachta Lovington, NM
204 Rokkin The Look Katie Ray Rockin KR LLC Roanoke , TX
510 Stevies Bugatti Diane A Edwards Diane A Edwards Whitesboro, TX

15. NRCHA L1INPBF: Level 1 NP Boxing Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
716 Next Gen Shine Michelle Stegenga ,
103 Roses Are Blind Kathryn Rachelle Smelley Kathryn Rachelle Smelley Detroit, TX
501 Super Macho Travis Mcguire Travis Mcguire Houston, TX
461 Boons Black Cat Sharon Pachta Sharon Pachta Lovington, NM
204 Rokkin The Look Katie Ray Rockin KR LLC Roanoke , TX

16. NRCHA NPD: Non Pro Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
395 Big Whoopie Dual Addison D Fjelstad Veta Grande Ranch LLC ,
698 Larryy Bird Kristin Stephens Kristin Stephens Bluff Dale, TX
697 The True Believer Quincee Clark Quincee Clark Doddsville, MS
208 Brass Tacs Kelli Neubert Luke & Kelli Neubert Dublin, TX
200 Nay Kid Kelli Neubert Luke Neubert Dublin, TX
179 Sliver Of Luna Carrie Anne King Carrie Anne King Fort Worth, TX
699 Mytwild Oteka Gibson Oteka Gibson Graham, TX
751 Stylin Trixie Maisen S Avent Maisen S Avent Mineral Wells, TX
696 Ez Breezy Solano Amy D Bailey Paul E Or Amy D Bailey Sparta, TN
202 Ohhh Snap Cassity Mitchell Dustin & Cassity Mitchell Weatherford, TX

17. NRCHA INPD: INT. NON PRO DERBY Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
395 Big Whoopie Dual Addison D Fjelstad Veta Grande Ranch LLC ,
698 Larryy Bird Kristin Stephens Kristin Stephens Bluff Dale, TX
697 The True Believer Quincee Clark Quincee Clark Doddsville, MS
208 Brass Tacs Kelli Neubert Luke & Kelli Neubert Dublin, TX
200 Nay Kid Kelli Neubert Luke Neubert Dublin, TX
179 Sliver Of Luna Carrie Anne King Carrie Anne King Fort Worth, TX
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699 Mytwild Oteka Gibson Oteka Gibson Graham, TX
751 Stylin Trixie Maisen S Avent Maisen S Avent Mineral Wells, TX
696 Ez Breezy Solano Amy D Bailey Paul E Or Amy D Bailey Sparta, TN
202 Ohhh Snap Cassity Mitchell Dustin & Cassity Mitchell Weatherford, TX
18. NRCHA LNPD: Limited Non Pro Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
395 Big Whoopie Dual Addison D Fjelstad Veta Grande Ranch LLC ,
698 Larryy Bird Kristin Stephens Kristin Stephens Bluff Dale, TX
697 The True Believer Quincee Clark Quincee Clark Doddsville, MS
208 Brass Tacs Kelli Neubert Luke & Kelli Neubert Dublin, TX
200 Nay Kid Kelli Neubert Luke Neubert Dublin, TX
699 Mytwild Oteka Gibson Oteka Gibson Graham, TX
202 Ohhh Snap Cassity Mitchell Dustin & Cassity Mitchell Weatherford, TX
19. NRCHA L1NPD: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
163 Ruf Nightz Raine J Buckley ,
698 Larryy Bird Kristin Stephens Kristin Stephens Bluff Dale, TX
697 The True Believer Quincee Clark Quincee Clark Doddsville, MS
699 Mytwild Oteka Gibson Oteka Gibson Graham, TX
202 Ohhh Snap Cassity Mitchell Dustin & Cassity Mitchell Weatherford, TX
687 TCR Bettingoncowtown Grace Green Grace Green Yoder, CO
20. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 11
Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
553 Premiere Pepto Cheryl Chown Robert And Cheryl Chown ,
769 Purdy Boy Swag Madison Flynn ,
122 Givemeakitkatbar Addison Kenley Addison Kenley Aubrey, TX
496 HSR Kit Kat Boons Kaylee Dufresne Top Fuel LLC Bixby, OK
767 Mr Meow Hannah Valdez Hannah Valdez Brock, TX
694 Mister Shiner Kenedie Southard Ken/Sherrie Southard Burleson, TX
693 Blu Cat Audrey Abraham Audrey Abraham Canadian, TX
434 No Time To Die Paige Brummund Paige Brummund Donnybrook, ND
692 Off Da Rez Lucinda Rose David Lucinda Rose David Joaquin, TX
691 Mister Whiz Beth Peterson Beth Peterson Texarkana, TX
352 Tagsdualinrey Matthew Mcculloch Matthew And Susan Weatherford, TX
21. NRCHA L1INPDB: Level 1 Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
694 Mister Shiner Kenedie Southard Ken/Sherrie Southard Burleson, TX
693 Blu Cat Audrey Abraham Audrey Abraham Canadian, TX
193 Rebels Nu Gun Mallory Vestal Mallory Vestal Canyon, TX
352 Tagsdualinrey Matthew Mcculloch Matthew And Susan Weatherford, TX
23. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 30
Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
752 Peptos Stylin Time Abbie Phillips Abbie Phillips Aledo, TX
581 Wanna Be A Pepto Chris C Dawson Kobyn Burke Greathouse Baird, TX
640 Martinis Bet 15 Ron Ralls Kay Rankin Williams Boerne, TX
646 My Three Desires Lavert Avent Roy R Jr. Barrera Boerne, TX
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628 Jule Smart Rey Dustin Mills Shawna Miller Burneyville, OK
140 Donn Julio Luke Hammerness Ashleigh Pittman Clarksville, TX
596 Smart Chic An Tari Sarah L Dawson Aaron Ranch Commerce, TX
303 Bad To Tha Boon Erin L Taormino Erin L Taormino Dennis, TX
609 Vintage Ambrosia Cayley Wilson Lazy 4 T Ranch Elizabethtown, KY
176 Dropthatkittydownlow Clinton R Anderson Thomas Or Melissa Sims Farmington, AR
360 Mr Comin In Hot Luke Jones Kit & Charlie Moncrief Fort Worth, TX
389 Like Shine Wine Veronica Swales Shaleah L. Hester Ft Worth, TX
638 Tabasque O Ron Ralls Richard M Bell Gainesville, TX
635 One Time Edition Ron Ralls Richard M Bell Gainesville, TX
369 Cherry Twizzler Seth Whiteley Seth Whiteley Graham, TX
137 On The Reydio Emily Ann Kent Emily Ann Kent Jacksboro, TX
532 The Royalty Ashley M Deacon Lucinda Rose David Joaquin, TX
580 Selvarey Sarah L Dawson Sheri L Jamieson La Jolla, CA
148 Teles About It Luke Hammerness Kristyn E Runyan Lebanon, OK
302 Im So Stunning Erin L Taormino Jennifer J Ostenson Longmont, CO
758 Bet Lucky 13 Dustin Mills Allysn Light Oxford, NC
775 Outfoxxed Chris C Dawson KK Performance Horses Perrin, TX
703 Lookslikelucktome Todd Crawford Timothy And Katherine Miller ~ Pueblo, CO
530 CR Dainty N Tuff Lee Deacon Lee Ann McDaniel Rosston, TX
430 Magic Md Tayler Renouf Tayler Renouf Rosston, TX
601 Jaymes Bond Jordan Williams Pete Bonds Saginaw, TX
624 Shine Lika Star Aaron P (AJ) Black Johnny And Chloe Wharton Santo, TX
155 Cats Tell Secrets Shawn D. Hays Orlando R Gonzalez Steamboat Springs,
538 Metallic Action M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler Topeka, KS
587 Smooth Rein Russell A. Dilday Claire Edwards Troy, TX
24. NRCHA IOB: Int Open Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 16
Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
170 Blinded Lil Shiner William Fischer Kim Burnett Abernathy, TX
640 Martinis Bet 15 Ron Ralls Kay Rankin Williams Boerne, TX
646 My Three Desires Lavert Avent Roy R Jr. Barrera Boerne, TX
166 Painted Guns Marcy Blakely Robert Watts Burleson, TX
140 Donn Julio Luke Hammerness Ashleigh Pittman Clarksville, TX
176 Dropthatkittydownlow Clinton R Anderson Thomas Or Melissa Sims Farmington, AR
638 Tabasque O Ron Ralls Richard M Bell Gainesville, TX
635 One Time Edition Ron Ralls Richard M Bell Gainesville, TX
369 Cherry Twizzler Seth Whiteley Seth Whiteley Graham, TX
137 On The Reydio Emily Ann Kent Emily Ann Kent Jacksboro, TX
532 The Royalty Ashley M Deacon Lucinda Rose David Joaquin, TX
148 Teles About It Luke Hammerness Kristyn E Runyan Lebanon, OK
758 Bet Lucky 13 Dustin Mills Allysn Light Oxford, NC
430 Magic Md Tayler Renouf Tayler Renouf Rosston, TX
538 Metallic Action M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler Topeka, KS
587 Smooth Rein Russell A. Dilday Claire Edwards Troy, TX
25. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle Go: 1 -Shown: 13
Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
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746 Double Smart Lil Roo Christa Trevino ,
166 Painted Guns Marcy Blakely Robert Watts Burleson, TX
206 High Cotton Luke Neubert Luke & Kelli Neubert Dublin, TX
143 Ima Dirty Reyed Head Daniel Oliveira Melissa McCaffity Kaufman, TX
393 SJR Starlit Rey William Akin William Akin Midland, TX
366 My Little Mans Hegan Lamb Tina Lamb Mineral Wells, TX
588 VV Cats Sailing Chic Elizabeth Richardson Elizabeth Richardson Poolville, TX
186 SJR Diamond Bordeaux Tom Hagwood Tom & Arianne Hagwood Rising Star , TX
644  Shiny Lil Catillac Georgia Brown Lee Ann McDaniel Rosston, TX
337 Backseat Dryver Pete Hunt Pete Hunt Round Mountain, TX
457 Royal Sansation Taylore Van Soelen Nicolas Garret King Trust Tujunga, CA
520 CD Boss Is Holm Alex Byrom Alex Byrom Valley View, TX
622 CR Little Blue Truck Blaze Cress Patricia Chiarelli Weatherford, TX
26. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: 1 - Shown: 34

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
306 Rey Von Wave Erin L Taormino Aledo Horses LLC ,
141 Peptos Talkin Luke Hammerness Tiffany Manion ,
178 RjTommy Sue Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Jones Stables ,
413 Dangerismymiddlename Stephen L Hutchins ,
215 Truly ABad B M. Wade Meador Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK
741 Lectrifyn Metallic Sarah L Dawson Primal Performance Horses Baird, TX
426 Drive Like A Fool Jon Gell Ray And Amanda Eash Blakesburg, 1A
629 Oh Cay Smarty Pants Dustin Mills Hope Miller Mills Burnyville, OK
706 Lil Mini Scooter Sarah L Dawson Russ Mothershead Cape Girardeau, MO
707 Quite A Smart Rey Clay Volmer Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX
744  Absolut Boon Chris C Dawson Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX
749 Venom Boonsmal Sarah L Dawson Aaron Ranch Commerce, TX
527 Holly Jonez Abigayle A Mixon Paige Brummund Donnybrook, ND
705  Faith Hill Sarah L Dawson Moncrief Quarter Horses LLC Fort Worth, TX
307 Stevie Rey Wright Erin L Taormino Yellow Creek Ranch Franklin, TN
748 Cash Trades Sarah L Dawson Wendy K Buehler Freeport, Ml
762 Lucky Little Mitch Jon Gell JG Livestock Glen Rose, TX
449 Tuff N Dirty Casey Hidalgo Charles E Fessler Granbury, TX
317 RBS Sugar Rush Russell A. Dilday William H. McElligott Sr. Lafayette, LA
396 RB Peeka Cat Wilson McCray Rafter B Performance Horses Lawton, OK
142 Tell Me What U Want Luke Hammerness Kristyn E Runyan Lebanon, OK
537 Sticky Kat M. Wade Meador Matacorp LTD Midland, TX
377 Trainstations James N (Trey) Pool Il Ray & Betsy Hardy Parker, CO
743 Meyze Cat Chris C Dawson Chris C Dawson Perrin, TX
704 Stevies Lead Guitar Chris C Dawson Stephen Roseberry Perrin, TX
194 Fancy Love Kelsey Thomas Buddy Thomas Rising Star, TX
316 Ohcaywannatalkboutme Todd Crawford Monica Duflock Ross, CA
603 Hott And Juicy Jordan Williams Bonds Ranch Saginaw, TX
602 Tazzy Es Savvy Jordan Williams Pete Bonds Saginaw, TX
742 DT Lil Big Time Chris C Dawson DT Horses LLC Seattle , WA
134 Suprise Bullet Garrett Cooper Emily Catherine Boldt Stafford, NY
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759 Stevie On Crack M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler Topeka, KS
719 This Cat Is Shining M. Wade Meador Darrel D Harber Wilburton, OK
718 Razor Scooter Russell A. Dilday Russell A. Dilday Wynnewood, OK
27. NRCHA IOH: Int Open Hackamore Classic (replaced with IOHC) Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
141 Peptos Talkin Luke Hammerness Tiffany Manion ,
178 RjTommy Sue Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Jones Stables ,
413 Dangerismymiddlename Stephen L Hutchins ,
215 Truly ABad B M. Wade Meador Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK
629 Oh Cay Smarty Pants Dustin Mills Hope Miller Mills Burnyville, OK
527 Holly Jonez Abigayle A Mixon Paige Brummund Donnybrook, ND
317 RBS Sugar Rush Russell A. Dilday William H. McElligott Sr. Lafayette, LA
396 RB Peeka Cat Wilson McCray Rafter B Performance Horses Lawton, OK
142 Tell Me What U Want Luke Hammerness Kristyn E Runyan Lebanon, OK
537 Sticky Kat M. Wade Meador Matacorp LTD Midland, TX
377 Trainstations James N (Trey) Pool Il Ray & Betsy Hardy Parker, CO
194 Fancy Love Kelsey Thomas Buddy Thomas Rising Star, TX
134 Suprise Bullet Garrett Cooper Emily Catherine Boldt Stafford, NY
759 Stevie On Crack M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler Topeka, KS
719 This Cat Is Shining M. Wade Meador Darrel D Harber Wilburton, OK
718 Razor Scooter Russell A. Dilday Russell A. Dilday Wynnewood, OK

28. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
542 Kind Little Pistol Brady Collup Daryld Or Barbara Pottorff ,
489 Double R Steps Daniel Oliveira Steve G Crotser ,
426 Drive Like A Fool Jon Gell Ray And Amanda Eash Blakesburg, 1A
418 Missin Dash Cash Ryan Main Ryan Main Council Bluffs, 1A
417 Sadie Cash Ryan Main Ryan Main Council Bluffs, IA
634 Jakes Tiger Bar Logan Afshar Logan Afshar Eastland, TX
762 Lucky Little Mitch Jon Gell JG Livestock Glen Rose, TX
522 Starlight Blu Jamie Feuquay David Tharp Trafalgar, IN
755 Oh Cay Maverick Caylee Parrish Sarah Marold Clymer Village Mills, TX

30. NRCHA NPBS: Bridle Spectacular Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
192 Sweet Lil Desire Tracy Putnam Lynch James Putman & Tracy Lynch
435 Isr Wyn A Blue Stacy Duesterhaus ,
620 Frat Cat Carisa Kimbro Carisa Kimbro Burleson, TX
372 John Wick Roan West Roan West Charlotte, TX
180 Sliver Of Majesty Carrie Anne King Carrie Anne King Fort Worth, TX
771 Bet On Smooth Pepto Madeline St John Madeline St John Fort Worth, TX
394 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L. Hester Shaleah L. Hester Ft Worth, TX
389 Like Shine Wine Shaleah L. Hester Shaleah L. Hester Ft Worth, TX
440 Isr A Little Lace Stacy Duesterhaus Brendan & Stacy Lubbock, TX
582 Cat N Boon Robbin Lea Rice Robbin Lea Rice Rockdale, TX
587 Smooth Rein Claire Edwards Claire Edwards Troy, TX
211 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal Valley View, TX
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190 Metallic Quatros Robin Schmidt Robin Schmidt Wanette, OK
314 Peptos Little Chic Richard Smith Richard Smith Winnsboro, TX
31. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
192 Sweet Lil Desire Tracy Putnam Lynch James Putman & Tracy Lynch
435 Isr Wyn A Blue Stacy Duesterhaus ,
620 Frat Cat Carisa Kimbro Carisa Kimbro Burleson, TX
372 John Wick Roan West Roan West Charlotte, TX
180 Sliver Of Majesty Carrie Anne King Carrie Anne King Fort Worth, TX
771 Bet On Smooth Pepto Madeline St John Madeline St John Fort Worth, TX
394 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L. Hester Shaleah L. Hester Ft Worth, TX
389 Like Shine Wine Shaleah L. Hester Shaleah L. Hester Ft Worth, TX
497 RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka Kendra J Fisher Kendra J Fisher Johnson City, TX
753 Betcha Like That Katy L Thomison Katy L Thomison Kechi, KS
440 Isr A Little Lace Stacy Duesterhaus Brendan & Stacy Lubbock, TX
393 SJR Starlit Rey William Akin William Akin Midland, TX
758 Bet Lucky 13 Allysn Light Allysn Light Oxford, NC
101 Boonshinen Megan R Waddell Megan R Waddell Sunset, TX
587 Smooth Rein Claire Edwards Claire Edwards Troy, TX
211 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal Valley View, TX

32. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 19

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
192 Sweet Lil Desire Tracy Putnam Lynch James Putman & Tracy Lynch
435 Isr Wyn A Blue Stacy Duesterhaus ,
620 Frat Cat Carisa Kimbro Carisa Kimbro Burleson, TX
372 John Wick Roan West Roan West Charlotte, TX
180 Sliver Of Majesty Carrie Anne King Carrie Anne King Fort Worth, TX
771 Bet On Smooth Pepto Madeline St John Madeline St John Fort Worth, TX
394 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L. Hester Shaleah L. Hester Ft Worth, TX
389 Like Shine Wine Shaleah L. Hester Shaleah L. Hester Ft Worth, TX
497 RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka Kendra J Fisher Kendra J Fisher Johnson City, TX
753 Betcha Like That Katy L Thomison Katy L Thomison Kechi, KS
440 Isr A Little Lace Stacy Duesterhaus Brendan & Stacy Lubbock, TX
758 Bet Lucky 13 Allysn Light Allysn Light Oxford, NC
582 Cat N Boon Robbin Lea Rice Robbin Lea Rice Rockdale, TX
101 Boonshinen Megan R Waddell Megan R Waddell Sunset, TX
587 Smooth Rein Claire Edwards Claire Edwards Troy, TX
211 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal Valley View, TX
190 Metallic Quatros Robin Schmidt Robin Schmidt Wanette, OK
380 Slyd My Way Treylyn Hancock Treylyn Hancock Wharton, TX
314 Peptos Little Chic Richard Smith Richard Smith Winnsboro, TX

33. NRCHA L1INPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
388 Little Natural Blue Alanna Birdwell Hip-O Cattle Company Il LLC
761 RAB Diamondsrforever Kailynn Stoll Kailynn Stoll Brighton, CO
620 Frat Cat Carisa Kimbro Carisa Kimbro Burleson, TX
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625 Lil Miss Sinful Cat Holly Byers Holly Byers Celeste, TX
372 John Wick Roan West Roan West Charlotte, TX
187 Ohh Brother Talen Barry Jared Barry Ellinwood, KS
188 Bet On A Playboy Talen Barry Jared Barry Ellinwood, KS
572 Madam Justice Boon Kaley Berkley Kaley Berkley Forestburg, TX
771 Bet On Smooth Pepto Madeline St John Madeline St John Fort Worth, TX
636 You May Be Wright Greg Lewis Hartwood Farms Good Hope, GA
497 RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka Kendra J Fisher Kendra J Fisher Johnson City, TX
403 Smart Chic Two Ashley N Reeves Ashley N Reeves Lipan, TX
378 Colie Oak Cat M Brendan Garrison M Brendan Garrison Lubbock, TX
582 Cat N Boon Robbin Lea Rice Robbin Lea Rice Rockdale, TX
329 A Total Rock Star Laura Osborne Campbell Laura Osborne Campbell Springtown, TX
211 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal Valley View, TX
34. NRCHA SNPB: Non Pro Select Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
192 Sweet Lil Desire Tracy Putnam Lynch James Putman & Tracy Lynch
211 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal Valley View, TX
314 Peptos Little Chic Richard Smith Richard Smith Winnsboro, TX

35. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
698 Larryy Bird Kristin Stephens Kristin Stephens Bluff Dale, TX
626 Smartlookinmercedes Hope Miller Mills HM Horses Burnyville, OK
697 The True Believer Quincee Clark Quincee Clark Doddsville, MS
118 Stratocaster One Kendra Suhling Kendra Suhling Fredericksburg, TX
548 So Riddle Me This Tajah Braganca Tajah Braganca Gainesville, TX
583 Hashtags 365 Claire Edwards Laura J Edwards Poolville, TX
696 Ez Breezy Solano Amy D Bailey Paul E Or Amy D Bailey Sparta, TN
325 Lonng White Line Kourtney R Judge Judge Livestock Whitesboro, TX

36. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: 1 - Shown: 24

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
566 Rattles Metallic Aly Diana Stetson Mott Robert/stetson Diana ,
113 One Heckuva Time Kristi Andrew Tyler & Kristi Andrew Abilene, TX
212 Royal Roanie Smart Maggie J Nance Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK
213 Hal Jordan Star Hattie Nance Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK
185 TR Guns And Roses Karla Steckel Karla Steckel Buffalo, MO
693 Blu Cat Audrey Abraham Audrey Abraham Canadian, TX
610 Metallic River Ann Matthews Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX
763 The Metal Doctor Kristi Andrew Cheryl Chown Gainesville, TX
616 Cromeplated Sidekick Greg Gibson Oteka Gibson Graham, TX
504 Can You Cee Me Pops Joseph Curtis Henderson Joseph Curtis Henderson Jacksboro, TX
105 Magic Ashley Beamer Ashley Beamer Lipan, TX
643 Lenas Peppy Ace Amber Phillips Amber Phillips Millsap, TX
146 Extra High Caliber Sydney Whitling Sydney Whitling Mineral Wells, TX
387 Please Rey Michael Thornton Michael Thornton San Angelo, TX
386 Looked To Suen Michael Thornton Michael Thornton San Angelo, TX
488 WR This Cats Shiny Reo Pritchard Reo Pritchard Springtown , TX
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203 Tomcat Smoke Joe Cunningham Joe Cunningham Stonewall, LA
712 Shuga With A Twist Brooke Carpenter Brooke Carpenter Washington, OK
333 All The Reyge Morgan Russell Morgan Russell Weatherford , TX
147 This Senoritas Smart Amanda Foard Amanda Foard Weatherford, TX
470 Precious Metal Henrietta Armstrong Henrietta Armstrong Weatherford, TX
444  Pearllesence Henrietta Armstrong Henrietta Armstrong Weatherford, TX
511 Here For A Good Tyme Jess H Garvin Diane A Edwards Whitesboro, TX
599 Quit Your Mitchin Diane A Edwards Diane A Edwards Whitesboro, TX
37. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 32
Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
566 Rattles Metallic Aly Diana Stetson Mott Robert/stetson Diana ,
113 One Heckuva Time Kristi Andrew Tyler & Kristi Andrew Abilene, TX
212 Royal Roanie Smart Maggie J Nance Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK
213 Hal Jordan Star Hattie Nance Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK
495 Hickory Voodoo Time Kaylee Dufresne Top Fuel LLC Bixby, OK
496 HSR Kit Kat Boons Kaylee Dufresne Top Fuel LLC Bixby, OK
508 Second Thoughtz Christopher Donato Jill C Donato Bradenton, FL
185 TR Guns And Roses Karla Steckel Karla Steckel Buffalo, MO
693 Blu Cat Audrey Abraham Audrey Abraham Canadian, TX
610 Metallic River Ann Matthews Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX
589 Cd Rules Boons Michele Hefley Michele Hefley Cleveland, OK
434 No Time To Die Paige Brummund Paige Brummund Donnybrook, ND
616 Cromeplated Sidekick Greg Gibson Oteka Gibson Graham, TX
390 GAR Sweet Tea Julie A Gibbons Julie A Gibbons Highlandville, MO
770 Ladee Outlaw Arianna Picciotti Troop Quarter Horses Marietta, OK
643 Lenas Peppy Ace Amber Phillips Amber Phillips Millsap, TX
146 Extra High Caliber Sydney Whitling Sydney Whitling Mineral Wells, TX
644 Shiny Lil Catillac Emma Dilts Lee Ann McDaniel Rosston, TX
387 Please Rey Michael Thornton Michael Thornton San Angelo, TX
386 Looked To Suen Michael Thornton Michael Thornton San Angelo, TX
124 Pepto Stars Andi Kerri Wright Marcy Blakely Springfield, TX
134 Suprise Bullet Emily Catherine Boldt Emily Catherine Boldt Stafford, NY
203 Tomcat Smoke Joe Cunningham Joe Cunningham Stonewall, LA
691 Mister Whiz Beth Peterson Beth Peterson Texarkana, TX
125 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury Valley View, TX
712 Shuga With A Twist Brooke Carpenter Brooke Carpenter Washington, OK
487 Lena Bella Catherine Vincent Catherine Vincent Weatherford, TX
333 All The Reyge Morgan Russell Morgan Russell Weatherford , TX
470 Precious Metal Henrietta Armstrong Henrietta Armstrong Weatherford, TX
444  Pearllesence Henrietta Armstrong Henrietta Armstrong Weatherford, TX
511 Here For A Good Tyme Jess H Garvin Diane A Edwards Whitesboro, TX
599 Quit Your Mitchin Diane A Edwards Diane A Edwards Whitesboro, TX
38. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 31
Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
631 Reyzn Debra Patti Spangler Curt And Patti Spangler ,
566 Rattles Metallic Aly Diana Stetson Mott Robert/stetson Diana
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113 One Heckuva Time Kristi Andrew Tyler & Kristi Andrew Abilene, TX
212 Royal Roanie Smart Maggie J Nance Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK
213 Hal Jordan Star Hattie Nance Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK
508 Second Thoughtz Christopher Donato Jill C Donato Bradenton, FL
693 Blu Cat Audrey Abraham Audrey Abraham Canadian, TX
610 Metallic River Ann Matthews Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX
589 Cd Rules Boons Michele Hefley Michele Hefley Cleveland, OK
309 Shoot Tha Moon Nicole Duane Nicole Duane College Station, TX
434 No Time To Die Paige Brummund Paige Brummund Donnybrook, ND
763 The Metal Doctor Kristi Andrew Cheryl Chown Gainesville, TX
616 Cromeplated Sidekick Greg Gibson Oteka Gibson Graham, TX
612 Hesa Royalena Lisa Milhoan Milhoan Family Partner Lipan, TX
643 Lenas Peppy Ace Amber Phillips Amber Phillips Millsap, TX
644 Shiny Lil Catillac Emma Dilts Lee Ann McDaniel Rosston, TX
387 Please Rey Michael Thornton Michael Thornton San Angelo, TX
386 Looked To Suen Michael Thornton Michael Thornton San Angelo, TX
488 WR This Cats Shiny Reo Pritchard Reo Pritchard Springtown , TX
134 Suprise Bullet Emily Catherine Boldt Emily Catherine Boldt Stafford, NY
315 Meteles Pepto Salina Anne Danley Salina Anne Danley Stephenville, TX
691 Mister Whiz Beth Peterson Beth Peterson Texarkana, TX
712 Shuga With A Twist Brooke Carpenter Brooke Carpenter Washington, OK
502 His Royal Cat Tammy A Thomas Tammy A Thomas Weatherford, TX
487 Lena Bella Catherine Vincent Catherine Vincent Weatherford, TX
333 All The Reyge Morgan Russell Morgan Russell Weatherford , TX
147 This Senoritas Smart Amanda Foard Amanda Foard Weatherford, TX
540 Ya Betcha Robert Shockley Robert Shockley Weatherford, TX
470 Precious Metal Henrietta Armstrong Henrietta Armstrong Weatherford, TX
444  Pearllesence Henrietta Armstrong Henrietta Armstrong Weatherford, TX
511 Here For A Good Tyme Jess H Garvin Diane A Edwards Whitesboro, TX
39. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 18

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
566 Rattles Metallic Aly Diana Stetson Mott Robert/stetson Diana ,
592 Sendin Smoke Signals Vicki Lendl Vicki Lendl Brock, TX
185 TR Guns And Roses Karla Steckel Karla Steckel Buffalo, MO
610 Metallic River Ann Matthews Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX
589 Cd Rules Boons Michele Hefley Michele Hefley Cleveland, OK
560 Bet Hes Packin Aces Liz Ray Josey Grewing Gainesville, TX
616 Cromeplated Sidekick Greg Gibson Oteka Gibson Graham, TX
504 Can You Cee Me Pops Joseph Curtis Henderson Joseph Curtis Henderson Jacksboro, TX
612 Hesa Royalena Rusty & Lisa Milhoan Milhoan Family Partner Lipan, TX
387 Please Rey Michael Thornton Michael Thornton San Angelo, TX
386 Looked To Suen Michael Thornton Michael Thornton San Angelo, TX
203 Tomcat Smoke Joe Cunningham Joe Cunningham Stonewall, LA
125 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury Valley View, TX
502 His Royal Cat Tammy A Thomas Tammy A Thomas Weatherford, TX
487 LenaBella Catherine Vincent Catherine Vincent Weatherford, TX
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511 Here For A Good Tyme Jess H Garvin Diane A Edwards Whitesboro, TX
599 Quit Your Mitchin Diane A Edwards Diane A Edwards Whitesboro, TX
541 Light Dots Marcia Bauer Marcia Bauer Winnie, TX
40. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 45

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
631 Reyzn Debra Patti Spangler Curt And Patti Spangler ,
566 Rattles Metallic Aly Diana Stetson Mott Robert/stetson Diana ,
768 Cowboys Badge A 390 Telese Blasiman ,
113 One Heckuva Time Kristi Andrew Tyler & Kristi Andrew Abilene, TX
623 My Whizard Dream Michelle George Michelle George Amarillo, TX
331 A Custom Spook Kirk E George Kirk E George Amarillo, TX
212 Royal Roanie Smart Maggie J Nance Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK
213 Hal Jordan Star Hattie Nance Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK
183 Bearly Miss N Cash Cody Cooper Cody Cooper Bluff Dale, TX
385 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening Robyn Volkening Boyd, TX
508 Second Thoughtz Christopher Donato Jill C Donato Bradenton, FL
585 Blank Space Megan Lundquist Megan Lundquist Brashear, TX
592 Sendin Smoke Signals Vicki Lend| Vicki Lendl Brock, TX
564 Runnin Stop Signs Jada Talley Mark Mills Brookshire, TX
694 Mister Shiner Kenedie Southard Ken/Sherrie Southard Burleson, TX
693 Blu Cat Audrey Abraham Audrey Abraham Canadian, TX
589 Cd Rules Boons Michele Hefley Michele Hefley Cleveland, OK
763 The Metal Doctor Kristi Andrew Cheryl Chown Gainesville, TX
560 Bet Hes Packin Aces Liz Ray Josey Grewing Gainesville, TX
616 Cromeplated Sidekick Greg Gibson Oteka Gibson Graham, TX
736 Sequoias Merada Charles E Fessler Charles E Fessler Granbury, TX
735 Dealz A Deal Charles E Fessler Charles E Fessler Granbury, TX
504 Can You Cee Me Pops Joseph Curtis Henderson Joseph Curtis Henderson Jacksboro, TX
370 Copper John Serafina Gagliardi Serafina Gagliardi Lexington, OK
105 Magic Ashley Beamer Ashley Beamer Lipan, TX
627 CD Smooth Kitty M Grayce Joyce 4 Pistols Ranch LLC Oakley, UT
301 Steppin Smart Dora Oliva Hillyer Dora Oliva Hillyer Plano, TX
387 Please Rey Michael Thornton Michael Thornton San Angelo, TX
386 Looked To Suen Michael Thornton Michael Thornton San Angelo, TX
134 Suprise Bullet Emily Catherine Boldt Emily Catherine Boldt Stafford, NY
315 Meteles Pepto Salina Anne Danley Salina Anne Danley Stephenville, TX
615 Elect Olena Marney Sorenson Beth Peterson Texarkana, TX
727 Jonezin Michelle Stegenga Michelle Stegenga Tolar, TX
726 Reyzin To The Blue Michelle Stegenga Michelle Stegenga Tolar, TX
521 Hes A Special Tag Alexis Robinson Alexis Robinson Valley View, TX
712 Shuga With A Twist Brooke Carpenter Brooke Carpenter Washington, OK
416 Gold Plated Cat Sydney Benson Michelle Cannon Waxahachie, TX
333 All The Reyge Morgan Russell Morgan Russell Weatherford , TX
147 This Senoritas Smart Amanda Foard Amanda Foard Weatherford, TX
112 Uncle Kwacker Dana Aspinall Dana Aspinall Weatherford, TX
354 Smooth Lil Dream Jessica Medlin Jessica Medlin Weatherford, TX
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470 Precious Metal Henrietta Armstrong Henrietta Armstrong Weatherford, TX
444  Pearllesence Henrietta Armstrong Henrietta Armstrong Weatherford, TX
545 Hard No Jordan Johnson Clint & Jordan Johnson Whitt, TX
541 Light Dots Marcia Bauer Marcia Bauer Winnie, TX
41. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: 1 - Shown: 21

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
550 Hippster Robert Chown Robert And Cheryl Chown ,
579 Rtr Judge This Metal Shane Campbell Shelley Clapp ,
535 Tornado Jonez Ashley M Deacon Top Fuel LLC Bixby, OK
376 Duece Of Harts James N (Trey) Pool Il Jane Owens Blanco, TX
407 Boonafide Smarty Kody Gonzales Roan West Charlotte, TX
633 Nothing But Blu Cayley Wilson Alicia Bolls Collinsville, TX
600 Vince Von Sarah L Dawson Wendy K Buehler Freeport, MI
639 Mere Royalty Ron Ralls Richard M Bell Gainesville, TX
151 The Gamblerr Emily Ann Kent Emily Ann Kent Jacksboro, TX
598 Juliette Jonez Sarah L Dawson Linda A Mars Jackson, WY
614 Lovin Miss Jonez Will Roden Lisa Milhoan Lipan, TX
382 Bettin On Willie Clayton T Anderson Troop Quarter Horses Marietta, OK
584 Nu Passport Chris C Dawson Kalpowar Quarter Horses Midland, TX
645 TCR Wild Cat Lavert Avent Tee Cross Ranches LLC Mineral Wells, TX
594 Spoonful Of Nic Emily Hasty Emily & Josh Hasty Portland, TN
671 Crc 1942 Todd Crawford Timmi Jo Lisac Pueblo, CO
107 Shes Reys Cat Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Michelle Shopbell Sadler, TX
624 Shine Lika Star Aaron P (AJ) Black Johnny And Chloe Wharton  Santo, TX
117 Lil Blaze William Fischer Yvonne Koontz Santo, TX
586 Zak 34 Chris C Dawson Melissa Fischer Sioux Falls, SD
617 Fancy Sugar Rey Steve C Metcalf Beth Peterson Texarkana, TX

43. NRCHA NPTRS: Non Pro Two Rein Spectacular Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
442 Woodhebachic Christopher William Il Lewis William E Lewis Anderson, TX
407 Boonafide Smarty Roan West Roan West Charlotte, TX
918 Rey Of Suspicion Oteka Gibson Oteka Gibson Graham, TX
405 Ms Jonez Gerry G Gesell Gerry G Gesell San Angelo, TX
129 Sparkn Adeline Grace Bricker Adeline Grace Bricker Seymour, TX

44. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
442 Woodhebachic Christopher William Il Lewis William E Lewis Anderson, TX
557 Stylinerey Chad Stark Kathryn Stark Bowie , TX
407 Boonafide Smarty Roan West Roan West Charlotte, TX
918 Rey Of Suspicion Oteka Gibson Oteka Gibson Graham, TX
648 Moonshine And Sugar Katy L Thomison Katy L Thomison Kechi, KS
405 Ms Jonez Gerry G Gesell Gerry G Gesell San Angelo, TX
129 Sparkn Adeline Grace Bricker Adeline Grace Bricker Seymour, TX
505 Pop Rockstar Laura Osborne Campbell Laura Osborne Campbell Springtown, TX

45. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 20
Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST




Show #80525: 2025 August Pre-Futurity & Derby-Aged #1

108 Dr Boonolena Brent Shopbell Baily Brent Bree Shopbell ,
132 BS Tripps Jaybird Hailey Lawley Rollin MC Horses ,
578 Rtr Travalin Justice Josie Mansfield Shelley Clapp ,
754 Better Bamacat Tenzley Ingram S&G Livestock Alexander City, AL
772 Chiquitas Gotta Run Lily Quick Lily Quick/Walter A Buckley Ill  Anna, TX
212 Royal Roanie Smart Maggie J Nance Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK
507 Teninas Hickory Seth Connor Terry A. Lundberg Brookshire, TX
595 Shiney Little Rey Audrey Bridges Audrey Bridges Cartwright, OK
343 Loulaw Marin McCarthy Kelsey Delaplaine Fulmer Cleburne, TX
187 Ohh Brother Talen Barry Jared Barry Ellinwood, KS
188 Bet On A Playboy Talen Barry Jared Barry Ellinwood, KS
344 Diamonds Over Cash Tegan Green TJ & Chelsey Green Foster, OK
536 Bearly Reyning Kixi Rea Meador Michele Welch Lake Ronkonkoma,
503 BLC Hughes CD Ace Ahlbrandt Aleathia Herklotz Lexington, TX
402 Playin With The Kat Mary Ryan Branch Mary Ryan Branch Meridian, OK
642 Rey Out There Elizabeth Gerfen Karen Gerfen Purcell, OK
506 Smart Rey Star Serafina Elaine Campbell Serafina Elaine Campbell Springtown, TX
576 Game Of Jonez Mason Hodges Mason Hodges Stephenville, TX
156 SHIVERZ Hunter Hays Walter Greeman And Tammy  Tishomingo, OK
351 Blazen Beretta Madison McCulloch Matthew And Susan Weatherford, TX
46. NRCHA YCH13: Youth Cow Horse 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

536 Bearly Reyning Kixi Rea Meador Michele Welch Lake Ronkonkoma,
47. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 18

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
345 Look Bak Bar Chick Ella Hopkins Absaroka Horses ,
513 Wimpys Lil Dancer Britney Guyer ,
754 Better Bamacat Tenzley Ingram S&G Livestock Alexander City, AL
213 Hal Jordan Star Hattie Nance Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK
144 Hezsmartlittledually Ella Grace Stanton Lily Anne Stanton Ardmore, OK
577 Dulce N Gabbana Kobe Leurs Mark Mills Brookshire, TX
206 High Cotton Mae Neubert Luke & Kelli Neubert Dublin, TX
341 Woody Boogy Lily Hairston Krystal Hairston Gainesville, TX
536 Bearly Reyning Kixi Rea Meador Michele Welch Lake Ronkonkoma,
131 Ladys Special Nite Paisley Ann Storts Brandon Storts Lone Grove, OK
427 Smooth As Nitro Bransen Robinson Bransen Robinson Marietta, OK
486 Very Smart Colonel Evan Buckley Evan Buckley Melissa , TX
630 Time N Praise Nora Loeber Stacy Lee Lynch OKC, OK
624 Shine Lika Star Sunny Southern Johnny And Chloe Wharton Santo, TX
334 Amarillo Lights Madison McCulloch Madison McCulloch Weatherford, TX
197 Sticky Lollipop Laramie Mitchell Dustin & Cassity Mitchell Weatherford, TX
438 Sweethearts Legacy Dylan Friesen Riley Friesen Wynnewood, OK
437 Ima Wild Haired Mate Colin Friesen Amanda Friesen Wynnewood, OK

48. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

144 Hezsmartlittledually Ella Grace Stanton Lily Anne Stanton Ardmore, OK



Show #80525: 2025 August Pre-Futurity & Derby-Aged #1

206 High Cotton Mae Neubert Luke & Kelli Neubert Dublin, TX
341 Woody Boogy Lily Hairston Krystal Hairston Gainesville, TX
536 Bearly Reyning Kixi Rea Meador Michele Welch Lake Ronkonkoma,
131 Ladys Special Nite Paisley Ann Storts Brandon Storts Lone Grove, OK
630 Time N Praise Nora Loeber Stacy Lee Lynch OKC, OK
197 Sticky Lollipop Laramie Mitchell Dustin & Cassity Mitchell Weatherford, TX
438 Sweethearts Legacy Dylan Friesen Riley Friesen Wynnewood, OK
437 Ima Wild Haired Mate Colin Friesen Amanda Friesen Wynnewood, OK
49. SRCHA LBS: Little Big Shots Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
647 Unknown Dam Chance Thomison ,
206 High Cotton Mae Neubert Luke & Kelli Neubert Dublin, TX
119 Reycy Rumors Emery Pesek Kendra Suhling Fredericksburg, TX
611 Rocky Blakesley Roden Will Roden Lipan, TX
327 Adrenaline Junky Bree Shopbell Bree Shopbell Sadler, TX

51. SRCHA GR: Green Rider Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
123 Cutacow Speedwagon Nevada Littleton Nevada Littleton Bellingham, WA
508 Second Thoughtz Christopher Donato Jill C Donato Bradenton, FL
608 Whistle Piggin Stephanie Miller Stephanie Miller Gainesville, TX
427 Smooth As Nitro Bransen Robinson Bransen Robinson Marietta, OK
615 Elect Olena Marney Sorenson Beth Peterson Texarkana, TX

53. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: 1 - Shown: 27

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
631 Reyzn Debra Patti Spangler Curt And Patti Spangler ,
623 My Whizard Dream Michelle George Michelle George Amarillo, TX
331 A Custom Spook Kirk E George Kirk E George Amarillo, TX
144 Hezsmartlittledually Ella Grace Stanton Lily Anne Stanton Ardmore, OK
363 Adrenaline Force Dwayne Hildreth Dwayne Hildreth Aubrey, TX
495 Hickory Voodoo Time Kaylee Dufresne Top Fuel LLC Bixby, OK
496 HSR Kit Kat Boons Kaylee Dufresne Top Fuel LLC Bixby, OK
585 Blank Space Megan Lundquist Megan Lundquist Brashear, TX
619 JR Pepto Playboy Mallory Vestal Mallory Vestal Canyon, TX
589 Cd Rules Boons Michele Hefley Michele Hefley Cleveland, OK
309 Shoot Tha Moon Nicole Duane Nicole Duane College Station, TX
434 No Time To Die Paige Brummund Paige Brummund Donnybrook, ND
118 Stratocaster One Kendra Suhling Kendra Suhling Fredericksburg, TX
736 Sequoias Merada Charles E Fessler Charles E Fessler Granbury, TX
390 GAR Sweet Tea Julie A Gibbons Julie A Gibbons Highlandville, MO
593 Outn The Boondocs Carrie Garland Carrie Garland Leoti, KS
370 Copper John Serafina Gagliardi Serafina Gagliardi Lexington, OK
613 Peptos Smart Peppy Rusty Milhoan Lisa Milhoan Lipan, TX
136 Cp Smooth As The Fox Ayden E Rivero Ayden E Rivero Lovington , NM
402 Playin With The Kat Mary Ryan Branch Mary Ryan Branch Meridian, OK
146 Extra High Caliber Sydney Whitling Sydney Whitling Mineral Wells, TX
488 WR This Cats Shiny Reo Pritchard Reo Pritchard Springtown , TX
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134 Suprise Bullet Emily Catherine Boldt Emily Catherine Boldt Stafford, NY
125 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury Valley View, TX
354 Smooth Lil Dream Jessica Medlin Jessica Medlin Weatherford, TX
511 Here For A Good Tyme Jess H Garvin Diane A Edwards Whitesboro, TX
115 Smoking Pistol Whiz Christa Morris-Stone Christa Morris-Stone Yukon, OK
54. TQHA OFT: Open Fut Texas Inc Go: 1 - Shown: 61

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
106 Hit Me Up Jaime Beamer Shambry Sanders ,
173 Just Cause Its Dope Clinton R Anderson Ashley Corbin/Clinton R ,
182 Im Hott Ur Reyl Not Emily Ann Kent Lynne Faust Performance ,
189 How You Do N Joshua C Briggs Donald D Duke ,
318 Goin To Cowtown Boyd Rice ,
653 Metavurse Cat Shane Campbell Wheatley Ranch LLC ,
654 Peptos Voodoo Dragon M. Wade Meador Lori Barenfeld ,
663 Toyish Dell Hendricks Curt And Patti Spangler ,
667 SDP Manniac Shane Campbell Jessica Pennington ,
410 Bowie Nights Veronica Swales ,
543 Incredible Shine Lee Deacon John Kelley ,
570 Texas Reynger Chris C Dawson Flo Hix ,
573 Gr A Little Bit More Sarah L Dawson Gursky Horse & Cattle ,
432 Bitaboon Bitabang Ben Baldus 442 Double D Ranch ,
730 Lizzys Smooth Cat Will Roden Rayburn L Brazzel ,
731 Seekker Jon Geil Sam & Leigh Good ,
732 Lotsa Smoke Daniel Oliveira JKM Livestock Ranch ,
523 Smart Dressed Kitty Ashley M Deacon Christi Pritchett Alva, FL
191 Sugarnick Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Double Horn Ranch Bluff Dale, TX
652 Cola Cat Ron Ralls Kay Rankin Williams Boerne, TX
604 Black Cat Dancing Ron Ralls Kay Rankin Williams Boerne, TX
574 Shining Stevie Sarah L Dawson Russ Mothershead Cape Girardeau, MO
139 Samson Leanne Jetton Chris Or Debbie Swain Charleston, SC
651 Fancy Like Woody Clay Volmer Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX
723 Tuff And Trashy Cayley Wilson Alicia Bolls Collinsville, TX
567 Blindsided Shadowcat Chris C Dawson Trent Brown Commerce, TX
724 Dark Moon Rising Cayley Wilson Lesley Marshall Dayton, WY
664 Toyz Dell Hendricks Kristi Clark Doddsville, MS
209 Barlee Pop Luke Neubert Luke Neubert Dublin, TX
404 Im An Alley Cat Clay Volmer Pitzer Ranch Ericson, NE
174 Hocus Pokaus Clinton R Anderson Clinton R Anderson/Cynthia  Farmington, AR
517 Trashed By Moonshine M. Wade Meador Pamela A Cook Fort Worth, TX
433 Slow Jamz Ben Baldus Bearden Equine Investments  Fort Worth, TX
722 MT Stevie N Tuff Chris C Dawson Moncrief Quarter Horses LLC Fort Worth, TX
551 Caution In The Rein Robert Chown Robert Chown Gainesville, TX
436 Somthin Inthe Orange Ben Baldus Travis David Gainesville, TX
528 Ive Got It Vinyl Lee Deacon Amy & Sandy Jackson Lake George, NY
539 Sjr Shirley Ima Mist Brad Dozier Brad Dozier Moran , KS
729 Sparksation Tayler Renouf Paul Harmsen Paradise, TX
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649 Hot Nu Babe Cayley Wilson Timothy Drummond Pawhuska, OK
204 Rokkin The Look Zac O'Neal Rockin KR LLC Roanoke , TX
198 Rayshell Rey Cayley Wilson Clear Creek Performance Rosston , TX
175 DtTen Fer Ten Clinton R Anderson DT Horses LLC Seattle , WA
533 Dual Smart Girl M. Wade Meador Callie Beach Shallowater, TX
326 All American Boon Jed Lawrence The Dizzy D Ranch Stamping Ground, KY
661 Heza Smart Stevie Christian K Lybbert Kelsey And Kayla Lee Stillwater , OK
355 Duals Secret Luke Jones David Pratt Walnut Ridge, TX
214 Lovestruck One Time Cayley Wilson Matthews Cutting Horses Warsaw, NC
210 Shezamoltenmistress Luke Neubert Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas Weatherford, TX
353 Kahuna Kat Joshua C Briggs Patricia Chiarelli Weatherford, TX
569 lonlydancewithcats Chris C Dawson Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas Weatherford, TX
554 Smooth Cryminal Danielle Lybbert Danielle Lybbert Whitesboro, TX
738 Cooler Dell Hendricks Carol Menuey Whitesboro, TX
571 Madame Rouge Clint Johnson Clint Johnson Whitt, TX
665 Pearl Snapps Dell Hendricks Scott Armstrong Williston, FL
356 The Wraith Luke Jones Scott Armstrong Williston, FL
358 Reyzin The Odds LE Luke Jones Scott Armstrong Williston, FL
359 Hold My Haloe Luke Jones Scott Armstrong Williston, FL
313 A Metallic Remedy Walter Grider Richard Smith Winnsboro, TX
109 Peptos Got A Kitty Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK
111 Stevie Rey Moon Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK
55. TQHA NPFT: Non Pro Fut Texas Inc Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST
688 Shesa Chexy Outlaw Kelsey Delaplaine Fulmer Kelsey Delaplaine Fulmer Cleburne, TX
605 Blackk Sabbath Tyler Benson Tyler Benson Huntsville, TX
133 Im Cat Woman Raine J Buckley Jeff Buckley McKinney, TX
700 Golden Pebble Trenton Grohman Trenton Grohman Millsap, TX
498 Painted Shadows Myles Thomas Brown Myles Thomas Brown Stinnett, TX
499 Kats Remedy RAB Myles Thomas Brown Rob A Brown Stinnett, TX



